Privacy Policy

Oleg Barinov built the Solves app as a Freemium app. This service is provided by Oleg Barinov at no cost and is intended for use as is.

The terms used in this Privacy Policy have the same meanings as in the Terms and Conditions, which are accessible at Solves unless otherwise defined in this Privacy Policy.

Information Collection and Use

All data will be retained on your devices and is not collected by me in any way.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

I may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Thus, you are advised to review this page periodically for any changes. I will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page.

This privacy policy is effective as of July 26, 2023

Contact

If you have any questions or suggestions about this Privacy Policy, do not hesitate to contact me at olegbarinov1995@gmail.com